= Brahma Valley College of Engineering & Research Institute, Nashik.
Department Of Computer Engineering

Staff Information

/[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications

[3] Designation

[4] Contact Nos.

[5] Email Id

[6] Experience (Years)

-

Prof. Vivek D. Badgujar
M.Tech.[SE], MBA[IT], C-DAC, BE
Head Of Department

7767856688
hod.comp@engg.brahmavalley.com
Teaching: 10.6 Years

Industrial: 06 Months

[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications

[3] Designation

[4] Contact Nos.

[5] Email Id

QG] Experience (Years)

Prof. Sagar R. Jadhav
M.Tech.[Software], BE[Computer]
Assistant Professor

9763394041
sagar.jadhav@engg.brahmavalley.com
Teaching: 07 Years

/[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications

[3] Designation

[4] Contact Nos.

[5] Email Id

[6] Experience (Years)

Prof. Sonali A. Handore

M.Tech. [CSE], B.E.[Computer]
Assistant Professor

9763772451
sonali.handore@engg.brahmavalley.com
Teaching: 07 Years

/[1] Name of Staff Member

[2] Qualifications

[3] Designation

[4] Contact Nos.

[5] Email Id

[6] Experience (Years)

Prof. Shraddha S. Banne

M.E.[CSE], B.E.[Computer]

Assistant Professor

7745825056
shraddha.banne@engg.brahmavalley.com

Teaching: 05 Years



mailto:Iram.shaikh@engg.brahmavalley.com

G] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications
[3] Designation
[4] Contact Nos.
[5] Email Id
[6] Experience (Years)

-

Prof. Megha R. Jadhav

M.E.[CSS], B.E.[Computer]

Assistant Professor

7588555744
megha.jadhav@engg.brahmavalley.com

Teaching: 05 Years

/[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications

[3] Designation

[4] Contact Nos.

[5] Email Id

[6] Experience (Years)

Prof. Devdatta B. Bagul

M.Tech.[CSE], B.E.[Computer]
Assistant Professor

9049250070
devdatta.bagul@engg.brahmavalley.com

Teaching: 05 Years

/[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications
[3] Designation
[4] Contact Nos.
[5] Email Id
[6] Experience (Years)

Prof. Ashwini Y. Bhamare
M.Tech. [CSE], B.E.[Computer]
Assistant Professor
9404970660

. ashwini.bhamare@engg.brahmavalley.com

Teaching: 05 Years

f[l] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications
[3] Designation
[4] Contact Nos.
[5] Email Id
[6] Experience (Years)

Prof. Apurva H. Pilay
M.E.[CSE], B.E.[Computer]
Assistant Professor
9049124622

. apurva.pilay@engg.brahmavalley.com

Teaching: 02 Years




/[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications

[3] Designation

[4] Contact Nos.

Prof. Aishwarya R. Suryawanshi
M.Tech.[CSE], B.E.[Computer]
Assistant Professor

9922608117

[5] Email Id : aishwarya.surywanshi@engg.brahmavalley.com é
i
k[6] Experience (Years) Teaching: 02 Years

/[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications

[3] Designation

[4] Contact Nos.

[5] Email Id

[6] Experience (Years)

Prof. Jayesh Y. Patil
M.E.[CSE], B.E.[Computer]
Assistant Professor
9860102049

. jayesh.patil@engg.brahmavalley.com

Teaching: 05 Years

/[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications
[3] Designation
[4] Contact Nos.
[5] Email Id
[6] Experience (Years)

Prof. Aarati S. Datir
M.E.[CSE], B.E.[Computer]
Assistant Professor
9404970660

. aarti.datir@engg.brahmavalley.com

Teaching: 03 Years

/[1] Name of Staff Member
[2] Qualifications

[3] Designation

[4] Contact Nos.

[5] Email Id

[6] Experience (Years)

Mr. Sandeep Y. Jadhav
M.Tech.[Software]*, B.E.[Computer]
Network Administrator

8329633584

. sandy.brahma@gmail.com

21 Years




[[1] Name of Staff Member : Mrs. Yogita K. Dhikale
[2] Qualifications . Diploma in Computer
[3] Designation . Technical Assistant
[4] Contact Nos. 9657189120
[5] Email Id . yogita.dhikale@engg.brahmavalley.com
[6] Experience (Years) 15 Years
/[1] Name of Staff Member : Ms. Prajakta J. Laute
[2] Qualifications :  B.E. [Computer]*
[3] Designation . Technical Assistant
[4] Contact Nos. 9075558398
[5] Email Id . prajakta.laute@engg.brahmavalley.com
[6] Experience (Years) 02 Years




